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Snacks

Bircher muesli with fruits

Home-made fruit tart
Portion of whipped cream

You can find snacks for in-between meals in our display case or ask our service staff.

Depending on availability, there are delicious Silserli (sandwiches), tarts or cakes

Canapés

with asparagus, egg, meat loaf, salami or asparagus & egg
with tuna or celery

with smoked salmon

8.50

5.20
1.50

5.50

6.00

7.00



Kitchen opens from 11.15am to 5.30pm, in the summer months 11.15am to 8.30pm

Salads
Green salad
Mixed salad

simple
Sausage salad 16.50
Sausage-cheese salad (Emmentaler) 16.50

The salads are served with our delicious house dressing

Soups

Grisons barley soup (with bacon)

Tomato cream soup @
egan

From the oven

Pizza Margherita
Pizza Diavolo with spicy Salami (aun
Pizza Speziale with ham (aum, salami (aut and mushrooms

Tarte flambée with bacon and onions

Tarte flambée with vegetables O
el

7.50

10.50

garnished
21.50

21.50

8.50

9.50

14.50
16.50
16.50
16.50

16.50



The kitchen is open from 11.15 am - 5.30 pm., in the summer months 11.15 am - 8.30 pm.

For the big appetite

Fitness platter with various salads

& Fried chicken breast

& Chicken-Nuggets

& Fried Pikeperch and homemade tartar sauce

& Falafel

The salads are served with our delicious house dressing

Burger with chicken and homemade tartar sauce

Swiss Angus beef burger from Tschannen butchery
with homemade burger sauce

Vegetarian burger with baked camembert cheese and plum chutney

Spaghetti Morano

with garlic, olive oil, chilli, cherry tomatoes
and sliced breaded pork schnitzel

Also available as vegan: 20.50

Portion of French Fries
Green side salad

Mixed side salad

Kids menu (up to 12 years)

Spaghetti with tomato sauce, with one glass of squash

4 Chicken nuggets with French fries, with one glass of squash

23.50

21.50

22.50

21.50

16.50

16.50

16.50

25.50

7.50

3.50

6.00

9.00

11.00



Mineral water & Softdrinks 20l 30l 50l 100 ¢l
Arkina (still water) 2.90 3.80 5.50 8.00
Rhéazinser (sparkling water) 2.90 3.80 5.50 8.00
Ice-Tea 3.30 4.20 6.00

Ramseier sparkling Apple cider 3.30 4.20 6.00

Citro (sparkling lemonade) 3.30 4.20 6.00

Tap water* 2.00 2.50 3.50

*Please understand that we charge tap water for the service provided with it.

Softdrinks bottles

Coca-Cola / Coke Zero 33 d 4.80
Rivella red / blue 33l 4.80
Sinalco (orange sparkling lemonade) 30l 4.80
Alpinesse Tonic Water / Bitter Lemon 20 4.80
Vitamin Well, Focus Water (several flavors) 50l 6.50
Juices

Ramseier apple juice 33l 4.80
Ramseier Suure Moscht Apple cider (non-alcoholic) 50l 5.50
Ramseier Suure Moscht Apple cider (with alcohol) 50l 5.50
Various fruit and vegetable smoothies 30l 8.50
(offer on separate menu)

Wine by glass 1dl 5dl
White

Féchy (CH) - Chasselas 4.80 22.00
Pinot Grigio (ITA) — Grauburgunder 4.50 21.00
Rose

Oeil de Perdrix (CH) — Pinot Noir 4.50 21.00
Red

Ddle du Valais (CH) - Pinot Noir, Gamay 4.80 22.00

Primitivo Salento (ITA) — Primitivo 4.80 22.00



Draft beer

Feldschlésschen Helvetic / Panaché (with Citro)

Feldschlésschen Seasonal beer

Beer bottles

Schneider white
Feldschlésschen (non-alcoholic)

Feldschlésschen Wheat fresh (non-alcoholic)

Aperitifs and spirits
Prosecco
Prisecco (non-alcoholic)

Arione Sparkling

Dolce Vita (Passion fruit squash, Prosecco Mineral water)

Sparkling white wine (sweet or sour)

Campari

Cynar

Martini bianco / rosso
Cherry

Williamine Morand
Baileys

Grappa

Gin, Rum or Vodka

Coffee & Co.

Espresso or Coffee
Double Espresso
Milk coffee or Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato or Frozen Latte Macchiato

23%
16%
15%
40%
43%
17%
38%
40%

All coffee specialities are also available decaffeinated and/or with dairy free milk.

Milk cold
Cold chocolate (Caotina or Ovomaltine)
Hot chocolate (Caotina or Ovomaltine)

Tea (Ronnefeldt, several flavors)

50 cl
33 cl
33 dl

10l
10l
20 cl
20 cl
20 cl

4
4
4
2c
2d
4 cl
2 cl
4 cl

20 cl
30
20 cl

7.00
4.90
4.90

8.00
6.50
9.50
9.50
5.50

7.50
7.50
7.50
6.50
6.50
7.50
6.50
8.00

4.50
7.00
5.00
6.00

2.90
4.40
4.20
4.50


https://dict.leo.org/englisch-deutsch/decaffeinated

Origin of meat and fish

Meat

Beef

Veal

Pork
Chickenbreast
Chicken Nuggets
Lamb

Duck

Venison

Phesant

Fish

Pike perch
Salmon
Tuna

Shrimps

Switzerland

Switzerland

Switzerland

Switzerland

Switzerland

Australia / New Zealand
France

EU / New Zealand

EU / New Zealand

Ukraine / Germany
Norway / Scottland
Philippines

Vietnam / Thailand*

*May be produced with hormones and/or antibiotics or others antimicrobial performance enhancer.

Our bread and meat offerings on the buffets, in the display cases and at
mealtimes consist mainly of Swiss products and Swiss production.

White and dark bread, toast,

cheesecakes, large loaves and Switzerland Ackle Bakery, Rheinfelden

various rolls

Various croissants, sweet

pastries, sandwiches and Switzerland Romer’s Homebakery

pretzel rolls

Switzerland Deliciel, Switzerland
Muffins, Donuts, Cakes Kern&Sammet, Switzerland
Germany

Margo, Germany

Our meat comes from Tschannen and Merat butchers in Switzerland.

TSGHANNEN mérat

FLEISCH & WURSTWAREN VIANDES & COMESTIBLES

For further information, please ask our service staff.
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