

Welcome to Restaurant Vista Sol





Login: Parkresort-Gast Passwort: prr_4310

<u>Snacks</u>

Bircher muesli with fruits	8.50
Home-made fruit tart	5.20
Portion of whipped cream	1.50

You can find snacks for in-between meals in our display case or ask our service staff.

Depending on availability, there are delicious Silserli (sandwiches), tarts or cakes

<u>Canapés</u>

with asparagus, egg, meat loaf, salami or asparagus & egg	5.50
with tuna or celery	6.00
with smoked salmon	7.00

Kitchen opens from 11.15am to 5.30pm, in the summer months 11.15am to 8.30pm

<u>Salads</u>

Green salad		7.50
Mixed salad		10.50
	<u>simple</u>	garnished
Sausage salad	16.50	21.50
Sausage-cheese salad (Emmentaler)	16.50	21.50

The salads are served with our delicious house dressing

Soups

Grisons barley soup (with bacon)	8.50
Tomato cream soup	9.50

From the oven

Pizza Margherita	14.50
Pizza Diavolo with spicy Salami (AUT)	16.50
Pizza Speziale with ham (AUT), salami (AUT) and mushrooms	16.50
Tarte flambée with bacon and onions	16.50
Tarte flambée with vegetables	16.50

The kitchen is open from 11.15 am - 5.30 pm., in the summer months 11.15 am - 8.30 pm.

For the big appetite

Fitness platter wit	'h various	salads
---------------------	------------	--------

Timess planer with various salads	
& Fried chicken breast	23.50
& Chicken-Nuggets	21.50
& Fried Pikeperch and homemade tartar sauce	22.50
& Falafel	21.50
The salads are served with our delicious house dressing	
Burger with chicken and homemade tartar sauce	16.50
Swiss Angus beef burger from Tschannen butchery with homemade burger sauce	16.50
Vegetarian burger with baked camembert cheese and plum chutney	16.50
Spaghetti Morano with garlic, olive oil, chilli, cherry tomatoes and sliced breaded pork schnitzel Also available as vegan: 20.50	25.50
Portion of French Fries	7.50
Green side salad	3.50
Mixed side salad	6.00

Kids menu (up to 12 years)

Spaghetti with tomato sauce, with one glass of squash	9.00
4 Chicken nuggets with French fries, with one glass of squash	11.00

Mineral water & Softdrinks	<u>20 cl</u>	<u>30 cl</u>	<u>50 cl</u>	<u>100 cl</u>
Arkina (still water)	2.90	3.80	5.50	8.00
Rhäzünser (sparkling water)	2.90	3.80	5.50	8.00
Ice-Tea	3.30	4.20	6.00	
Ramseier sparkling Apple cider	3.30	4.20	6.00	
Citro (sparkling lemonade)	3.30	4.20	6.00	
Tap water*	2.00	2.50	3.50	
*Please understand that we charge tap water for the s	service provi	ded with it.		

Softdrinks bottles		
Coca-Cola / Coke Zero	33 cl	4.80
Rivella red / blue	33 cl	4.80
Sinalco (orange sparkling lemonade)	30 cl	4.80
Alpinesse Tonic Water / Bitter Lemon	20 cl	4.80
Vitamin Well, Focus Water (several flavors)	50 cl	6.50

<u>Juices</u>		
Ramseier apple juice	33 cl	4.80
Ramseier Suure Moscht Apple cider (non-alcoholic)	50 cl	5.50
Ramseier Suure Moscht Apple cider (with alcohol)	50 cl	5.50
Various fruit and vegetable smoothies (offer on separate menu)	30 cl	8.50

(offer on separate menu)	00 0.	0.00
Wine by glass	<u>1 dl</u>	<u>5 dl</u>
White		
Féchy (CH) – Chasselas	4.80	22.00
Pinot Grigio (ITA) – Grauburgunder	4.50	21.00
Rose		
Oeil de Perdrix (CH) – Pinot Noir	4.50	21.00
Red		
Dôle du Valais (CH) — Pinot Noir, Gamay	4.80	22.00
Primitivo Salento (ITA) – Primitivo	4.80	22.00

<u>Draft beer</u>	<u>20 cl</u>	<u>30 cl</u>	<u>50 cl</u>	
Feldschlösschen Helvetic / Panaché (with Citro)	3.80	4.90	6.50	
Feldschlösschen Seasonal beer	3.80	4.90	6.50	
Beer bottles				
Schneider white		50 cl	7.00	
Feldschlösschen (non-alcoholic)		33 cl	4.90	
Feldschlösschen Wheat fresh (non-alcoholic)		33 cl	4.90	
Aperitifs and spirits				
Prosecco		10 cl	8.00	
Prisecco (non-alcoholic)		10 cl	6.50	
Arione Sparkling		20 cl	9.50	
Dolce Vita (Passion fruit squash, Prosecco Mineral water)		20 cl	9.50	
Sparkling white wine (sweet or sour)		20 cl	5.50	
Campari	23%	4 cl	7.50	
Cynar	16%	4 cl	7.50	
Martini bianco / rosso	15%	4 cl	7.50	
Cherry	40%	2 cl	6.50	
Williamine Morand	43%	2 cl	6.50	
Baileys	17%	4 cl	7.50	
Grappa	38%	2 cl	6.50	
Gin, Rum or Vodka	40%	4 cl	8.00	
Coffee & Co.				
Espresso or Coffee			4.50	
Double Espresso			7.00	
Milk coffee or Cappuccino			5.00	
Latte Macchiato or Frozen Latte Macchiato			6.00	
All coffee specialities are also available decaffeinated and/or with dairy free milk.				
Milk cold		20 cl	2.90	
Cold chocolate (Caotina or Ovomaltine)		30 cl	4.40	
Hot chocolate (Caotina or Ovomaltine)		20 cl	4.20	
Tea (Ronnefeldt, several flavors)			4.50	

Origin of meat and fish

Meat

Beef Switzerland
Veal Switzerland
Pork Switzerland
Chickenbreast Switzerland
Chicken Nuggets Switzerland

Lamb Australia / New Zealand

Duck France

Venison EU / New Zealand Phesant EU / New Zealand

Fish

Pike perch Ukraine / Germany
Salmon Norway / Scottland

Tuna Philippines

Shrimps Vietnam / Thailand*

^{*}May be produced with hormones and/or antibiotics or others antimicrobial performance enhancer.



Our bread and meat offerings on the buffets, in the display cases and at mealtimes consist mainly of Swiss products and Swiss production.

White and dark bread, toast, cheesecakes, large loaves and various rolls	Switzerland	Ackle Bakery, Rheinfelden
Various croissants, sweet pastries, sandwiches and pretzel rolls	Switzerland	Romer`s Homebakery
Muffins, Donuts, Cakes	Switzerland Germany	Deliciel, Switzerland Kern&Sammet, Switzerland Margo, Germany

Our meat comes from Tschannen and Merat butchers in Switzerland.



